
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FT TO SW COR LOT 8 AND POB, CONT
E 170 FT, S 179.5 FT, W 170 FT T

MUELLER KELLY T/MUELLER JOSHUA N
374 SW RANDALL TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03116-009
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2
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9,100
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262,232
96,360

165,872
HX HB VX 56,411

109,461
262,232

0

262,232

1297/2737 7/15/2015 WD Q I 01 159,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES & PAMELA KITC

KELLY T & JOSHUA N 

1074/2680 2/17/2006 WD Q I 179,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONNIE AND KATHERINE 

CHARLES AND PAMELA 
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000054332 Remodel 3,500 10/28/2025

24979 REMODEL 0 09/15/2006

8284 ADDN SFR 20,000 04/19/1994

2016HX Base Yr

374 SW RANDALL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,855 110.9600 124.28 354,819 1976 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2523

BAS 256 100 256 20,680

BAS 720 100 720 58,163

BAS 1,547 100 1,547 124,970

FGR 420 55 231 18,661

FOP 144 30 43 3,474

FST 105 55 58 4,685

3,192 2,855 230,632

BAS= W20 S8 W28 S1 E16 S16 E32 FST= W15 BAS= W16 BAS= N16 W16
S16 E16$ W43 S28 E31 FOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E23 FGR= E20 N21 W20
S21$ N21 E5N7$ S7 E15 N7$ N25$.

BAS

20

8

28
16

16

32
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FST
15

7

15

7
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23
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5
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16

16

16

FOP8

18

8

18
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20
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20
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

9,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1180.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


